
 

 

 

 

 
 Rates are per student 

 Rates include:  internet, cable, laundry machines and renters insurance (at no additional cost) 

Building Type of Building Room Type Kitchen Meal Plan 

Required 

Semester Rate Academic Year 

Rate 

Alumni Village  

 

 

 

*PREP Info Below 

Apartment  Apartment Single  

*PREP (Academic) 

*PREP (Year Round) 

 

*PREP Info Below 

 

YES 

YES 

YES 

NO 

NO 

NO 

$5,939.00  

$7,225.00 

$7,225.00 

 

*PREP Info Below 

 

$11,878.00 

$14,450.00 

$19,404.00** 

 

*PREP Info Below 

Big Haus  Residence Hall  Single  

Double  

Triple  

 

NO 

NO 

NO 

YES 

YES 

YES 

 

$5,082.00 

$4,549.00 

$3,993.00 

 

$10,164.00 

$9,098.00 

$7,986.00 

 

Crossroads  

 

 

 

Residence Hall  Single  

Double  

Triple 

 

NO 

NO 

NO 

YES 

YES 

YES 

$5,082.00 

$4,549.00 

$3,993.00 

 

$10,164.00 

$9,098.00 

$7,986.00 

 

 

Commons 

 

 

Apartment  

Apt. Double  

Apt. Triple  

Apt. Single (No Stove) 

Apt. Double (No Stove) 

YES 

YES 

Partial 

Partial  

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

$5,326.00 

$5,161.00 

$5,282.00 

$4,760.00 

$10,652.00 

$10,322.00 

$10,564.00 

$9,520.00 

Farside  Residence Hall  Single  

Double  

Triple 

NO 

NO 

NO 

YES 

YES 

YES 

$5,082.00 

$4,549.00 

$3,993.00 

 

$10,164.00 

$9,098.00 

$7,986.00 

Fort Awesome  Residence Hall  Double  

Triple  

NO 

NO 

YES 

YES 

$5,382.00 

$4,725.00 

$10,764.00 

$9,450.00 

 

Housing Rates 

2019-2020 



Building Type of Building Room Type Kitchen Meal Plan 

Required 

Semester Rate Academic Year 

Rate 

Outback  Residence Hall  Double  

Suite with Kitchenette  

NO 

PARTIAL 

YES 

NO 

$5,082.00 

$5,181.00 

$10,164.00 

$10,362.00 

 

Olde  Apartment  Apt. Double  

Apt. Single  

Duplex Double 

Duplex Single  

 

YES 

YES 

YES 

YES 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

$5,326.00 

$5,849.00 

$4,760.00 

$5,282.00 

 

$10,652.00 

$11,698.00 

$9,520.00 

$10,564.00 

Wayback Residence Hall  Junior Suite Single  

Junior Suite Double  

Single  

NO 

NO 

NO 

YES 

YES 

YES 

$5,750.00 

$5,477.00 

$5,900.00 

$11,500.00 

$10,954.00 

$11,800.00 

 

Summer 2019 

Housing  

Apartment 

(Specific Area 

will be announced 

in April 2020)   

Apt. Double  YES NO Weekly Rate of 

$325.00 

Weekly Rate of 

$326.00 

 

PREP Alumni Village: 

*PREP (Purchase Residence Extension Program) Housing is a housing option that provides housing over breaks when the college residential facilities are 

closed.  There is an additional cost associated with both types of PREP housing. You do not need to complete a group roster in order to be assigned to PREP 

housing.  All PREP spaces are apartment singles in Alumni Village.  You may either sign up for Year Round PREP (May -May) or Academic Year PREP (Aug– 

May).  Your housing assignment will be based on the type of PREP (Year Round or Academic) that you choose.  We cannot guarantee apartment mate 

preferences for this type of housing.  

**Cost Breakdown: 
Academic Year Round PREP housing includes a charge of $7,087.00 per semester (Fall and Spring). Year Round PREP housing includes a $7,225.00 per 

semester (Fall and Spring) in addition to the Summer 2019 rate of $4,954.00   

 

Eligibility for The Commons, The Olde and Alumni Village Apartments:  36 credits completed or be 21 years of age at time of selection. 

PREP at The Olde and Wayback:  

Academic Year Round PREP housing includes the charge of your semester housing rate within your housing assignment (Olde or Wayback) plus $600.00 per 

semester (Fall and Spring) to accommodate your winter stay on campus.   

 


