

Housing Rates

2019-2020

- STATE UNIVERSITY OF NEW YORK
- *Rates are per student*
- *Rates include: internet, cable, laundry machines and renters insurance (at no additional cost)*

Building	Type of Building	Room Type	Kitchen	Meal Plan Required	Semester Rate	Academic Year Rate
Alumni Village	Apartment	Apartment Single	YES	NO	\$5,939.00	\$11,878.00
		*PREP (Academic)	YES	NO	\$7,225.00	\$14,450.00
		*PREP (Year Round)	YES	NO	\$7,225.00	\$19,404.00**
*PREP Info Below		*PREP Info Below			*PREP Info Below	*PREP Info Below
Big Haus	Residence Hall	Single	NO	YES	\$5,082.00	\$10,164.00
		Double	NO	YES	\$4,549.00	\$9,098.00
		Triple	NO	YES	\$3,993.00	\$7,986.00
Crossroads	Residence Hall	Single	NO	YES	\$5,082.00	\$10,164.00
		Double	NO	YES	\$4,549.00	\$9,098.00
		Triple	NO	YES	\$3,993.00	\$7,986.00
		Apt. Double	YES	NO	\$5,326.00	\$10,652.00
Commons	Apartment	Apt. Triple	YES	NO	\$5,161.00	\$10,322.00
		Apt. Single (No Stove)	Partial	NO	\$5,282.00	\$10,564.00
		Apt. Double (No Stove)	Partial	NO	\$4,760.00	\$9,520.00
Farside	Residence Hall	Single	NO	YES	\$5,082.00	\$10,164.00
		Double	NO	YES	\$4,549.00	\$9,098.00
		Triple	NO	YES	\$3,993.00	\$7,986.00
Fort Awesome	Residence Hall	Double	NO	YES	\$5,382.00	\$10,764.00
		Triple	NO	YES	\$4,725.00	\$9,450.00

Building	Type of Building	Room Type	Kitchen	Meal Plan Required	Semester Rate	Academic Year Rate
Outback	Residence Hall	Double	NO	YES	\$5,082.00	\$10,164.00
		Suite with Kitchenette	PARTIAL	NO	\$5,181.00	\$10,362.00
Olde	Apartment	Apt. Double	YES	NO	\$5,326.00	\$10,652.00
		Apt. Single	YES	NO	\$5,849.00	\$11,698.00
		Duplex Double	YES	NO	\$4,760.00	\$9,520.00
		Duplex Single	YES	NO	\$5,282.00	\$10,564.00
Wayback	Residence Hall	Junior Suite Single	NO	YES	\$5,750.00	\$11,500.00
•		Junior Suite Double	NO	YES	\$5,477.00	\$10,954.00
		Single	NO	YES	\$5,900.00	\$11,800.00
Summer 2019	Apartment	Apt. Double	YES	NO	Weekly Rate of	Weekly Rate of
Housing	(Specific Area	_			\$325.00	\$326.00
-	will be announced					
	in April 2020)					

PREP Alumni Village:

*PREP (Purchase Residence Extension Program) Housing is a housing option that provides housing over breaks when the college residential facilities are closed. There is an additional cost associated with both types of PREP housing. You do not need to complete a group roster in order to be assigned to PREP housing. All PREP spaces are apartment singles in Alumni Village. You may either sign up for Year Round PREP (May -May) or Academic Year PREP (Aug-May). Your housing assignment will be based on the type of PREP (Year Round or Academic) that you choose. We cannot guarantee apartment mate preferences for this type of housing.

****Cost Breakdown:**

Academic Year Round PREP housing includes a charge of \$7,087.00 per semester (Fall and Spring). Year Round PREP housing includes a \$7,225.00 per semester (Fall and Spring) in addition to the Summer 2019 rate of \$4,954.00

Eligibility for The Commons, The Olde and Alumni Village Apartments: 36 credits completed or be 21 years of age at time of selection.

PREP at The Olde and Wayback:

Academic Year Round PREP housing includes the charge of your semester housing rate within your housing assignment (Olde or Wayback) plus \$600.00 per semester (Fall and Spring) to accommodate your winter stay on campus.